

RSA No. 13 of 2025

23.07.2025 Present: None.

Consequential steps on the death of respondent No. 4 are awaited despite opportunity dated 19.05.2025. Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.07.2025

(Shalini)